

Ex. No.

Ashwani Kapur Vs. Shivji Singh

11.08.2020

Present : None.

This is fresh execution petition. It be checked and registered.

Be put up for consideration on 21.08.2020.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
District & Sessions Judge
South East, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 11.08.2020