

EX No. 281/2020

ASHWANI KAPUR Vs. SHIVJI SINGH

21.08.2020

PROCEEDINGS THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

Present: Sh. Abhik Kumar, counsel for the Decree Holder.

Notice of the execution petition be issued to the Judgment

Debtor on filing of PF & RC/email/whatsapp for 09.10.2020.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
District & Sessions Judge
South East, Saket Courts,
New Delhi : 21.08.2020 (KSR)