

Ex. No. 281/20

Ashwani Kapur Vs. Shivji Singh

09.10.2020

Proceedings through video conferencing

Present : Shri Abhik Kumar, learned counsel for DH.

Shri Ganesh Pandey, learned counsel for JD.

Both the parties are directed to furnish their calculations of the amount due.

To come up for submitting the calculations / payment on 21.10.2020.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 09.10.2020