

Ex. No. 281/2020
Ashwani Kapur Vs. Shivji Singh

07.10.2023

Present : DH in person with learned counsel Shri Abhik
Kumar.

JD in person with learned counsel Shri Vipin
Nandwani.

Learned Presiding Officer has been transferred vide
order No.42/D-2/Gaz.IA/DHC/2023 dated 06.10.2023 passed by
Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Be put up for purpose already fixed on 18.11.2023.

(Reader)
07.10.2023