

Ex. No. 281/2020

Ashwani Kapur Vs. Shivji Singh

20.12.2023

Present : DH with learned counsel Shri Abhik Kumar.

JD with learned counsel Shri Vipin Nandwani.

Deposit receipt filed on behalf of the JD. Copy supplied.

On joint request, put up for arguments on 17.02.2024 at 12.00 noon.

(RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East District, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 20.12.2023