

EXECUTION NO. 281/2020
ASHWANI KAPUR VS. SHIVJI SINGH

26.04.2025

Present: Decree Holder in person with the counsel Ms. Sahar.

Sh. Dinesh Kumar, proxy counsel for Sh. Vipin
Nandwani, counsel for the Judgment Debtor,
through Video Conferencing.

Ld. Presiding Officer has been elevated to Hon'ble
High Court of Delhi, New Delhi.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **24.05.2025**.

(READER)
26.04.2025