

Ex. No. 281/2020
Ashwani Kapur Vs. Shivji Singh

28.02.2026

Present : DH in person.

Mr. Vipin Nandwani, counsel for the JD.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day (F/N) leave today.

As per directions, matter be listed for purpose already fixed on 10.04.2026.

Reader
28.02.2026