

EX 281/20
ASHWANI KAPUR Vs. SHIVJI SINGH

08.05.2026

Present : DH in person.
Sh. Vipin Nandwani, Ld. Counsel for the JD.

Arguments heard on the application for correction of Judgment/Decree as well as whether any amount is still pending qua the Decree, which is to be paid by the JD.

Put up for orders on **30.05.2026**.

(SANJEEV KUMAR AGGARWAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East District, Saket Courts,
New Delhi. 08.05.2026